Dilation Balloons
Dilation
D
ila
tio
n
Ba
llo
on
s
• Available for œsophagus, cardia, pylorus, colon and biliary duct.
• All balloons are TTS compatible except achalasia balloons
• One size fits all
• 2 radiopaque marks
• Compatible with guidewires of 0.035 “maximum
Supplier Product Code
Balloon Catheter Pressure (ATM)
Recommended /
Burst
Comments QOM FAL CodeDiameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Diameter
(mm/fr)
Length
(cm)
Dilation balloon single diameter
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-06-40-250 6 40 2.4 / 7 250 8 - 10
Operating
channel
diameter:
 ≥ 2.8 mm
Guide wire:
0.035”
1
FAL24573
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-08-40-250 8 40 2.4 / 7 250 8 - 10 FAL24593
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-10-40-250 10 40 2.4 / 7 250 8 - 10 FAL24577
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-12-60-250 12 60 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6 FAL24568
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-14-60-250 14 60 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6 FAL24557
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-16-60-250 16 60 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6 FAL24553
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-16-80-250 16 80 2.4 / 7 250 5 - 6 FAL24550
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-18-80-250 18 80 2.4 / 7 250 4 - 5 FAL24580
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-20-80-250 20 80 2.4 / 7 250 4 - 5 FAL24552
Achalasia balloon single diameter
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-30-80-90 30 80 6.7 / 20 90 2 - 3
OTW procedure
guide wire:
0.035”
1
FAL24596
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-35-80-90 35 80 6.7 / 20 90 2 - 3 FAL24562
Vytil CJ-JHY-BD-40-80-90 40 80 6.7 / 20 90 2 - 3 FAL24565